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Part #
1868684
2445634
2058483
2610073

Description
9.5 oz White
9.0 oz Clear
19.2 oz White / Sausage Pack
19.2 oz Bronze / Sausage Pack 

Case Qty
12
12
16
16

Simply put, QUAD® MAX delivers the toughness needed to make a job last. 

This next generation sealant has the right combination of adhesion, flexibility 

and durability to deliver both long-term performance and an attractive, 

long-lasting finish.  QUAD® MAX® is available in over 300 colors to match 

more than 9200 options from the leading window, door and siding 

manufacturers. It is also available in clear – a “non-cloudy” formulation, that 

unlike traditional silicones and hybrids, remains clear and resists yellowing 

from UV exposure.   

Apply in temperature range of 0oF-140oF

Will not shrink as it cures

Resists damage from UV exposure

Does not collect dust and dirt

Fast 24 hour cure and paintable in 1 hour

Resistant to bubbling

QUAD® MAX
ALL MATERIALS PROVEN

APPLICATION
WET SURFACE

+3500 COLOR 
MATCHES

+9200 COLOR 
MATCHES

Find your perfect color at OSITough.com/colormatch

QUAD
WINDOW & DOOR

SYSTEM


