QUAD® MAX









Simply put, QUAD® MAX delivers the toughness needed to make a job last. This next generation sealant has the right combination of adhesion, flexibility and durability to deliver both long-term performance and an attractive, long-lasting finish. QUAD® MAX® is available in over 300 colors to match more than 9200 options from the leading window, door and siding manufacturers. It is also available in clear – a "non-cloudy" formulation, that unlike traditional silicones and hybrids, remains clear and resists yellowing from UV exposure.

- Apply in temperature range of 0°F-140°F
- Will not shrink as it cures
- Resists damage from UV exposure
- Does not collect dust and dirt
- Fast 24 hour cure and paintable in 1 hour
- Resistant to bubbling

Part #	Description	Case Qty
1868684	9.5 oz White	12
2445634	9.0 oz Clear	12
2058483	19.2 oz White / Sausage Pack	16
2610073	19.2 oz Bronze / Sausage Pack	16

Find your perfect color at OSITough.com/colormatch







To learn more and connect with an OSI sales representative, visit OSITough.com

